
Schützenmahl LG-LP 2010

Gesamt LG Nach
schiessen Gesamt

1 Lehner Gerlinde 205 38 42 285

2 Ambach Albert 187 40 41 268

3 Strick Walter 194 44 28 266

4 Mittendorfer Lukas 182 35 41 258

5 Hemetsberger Martin 185 42 27 254

6 Lehner Roman 184 34 34 252

7 Vierthaler Helmut 181 35 36 252

8 Hochmair Christian 174 41 32 247

9 Lehner Franz 174 32 40 246

10 Putz Leopold 162 37 36 235

11 Putz Leo 172 19 30 221

12 Wallner Manuel 155 30 35 220

13 Schilcher Thomas 149 32 33 214

14 Stricker Christian 126 32 45 203

15 Hochmair Julia 131 35 27 193

16 Mittendorfer Gerald 130 25 34 189

17 Hinterer Franz 132 25 25 182

18 Pilz Sybille 113 23 32 168

19 Ambach Egon 119 14 33 166

20 Hochmair Silvia 121 6 38 165

21 Aigner Wolfgang 89 10 28 127

22 Hufnagl Werner 17 25 42

Schützenkönig
Lehner 
Gerlinde 285

Kreisschneider Aigner Wolfgang 89



Schützenmahl Ergebnis:

Luftgewehr
Lehner Gerlinde 205

Strick Walter 194

Ambach Albert 187

Hemetsberger Martin 185

Lehner Roman 184

Mittendorfer Lukas 182

Vierthaler Helmut 181

Hochmair Christian 174

Lehner Franz 174

Putz Leo 172

Putz Leopold 162

Wallner Manuel 155

Schilcher Thomas 149

Hinterer Franz 132

Hochmair Julia 131

Mittendorfer Gerald 130

Stricker Christian 126

Hochmair Silvia 121

Ambach Egon 119

Pilz Sybille 113

Aigner Wolfgang 89

Luftpistole
Hemetsberger Martin 210

Ambach Albert 197

Strick Walter 188

Putz Leopold 186

Hochmair Christian 159

Lehner Roman 158

Stricker Christian 121


